
SR. NAME COD
E CONTACT DOJ WD

1 Mrs. Dipika Nagarwalla 2 8459833554 1-Jun-13
2 Mr. Vinay Shitole 127 9975372950 1-Apr-22
3 Mrs. Raminder Dhupar 15 9049136583 1-Apr-15
4 Mrs. Neeta Oberoi 25 8007189999 8-Jun-11
5 Mr. Ajay Pitale 36 9028998497 2-Jun-18
6 Mr.Praphulla Salve 46 8308284597 2-Apr-18
7 Mrs. Sadhana Bhosale 14 9890143675 1-Jun-11
8 Mrs. Amrin Sayed 126 9834776039 4-Apr-22 1-Jul-23
9 Mrs. Sarika Thakur 121 8983037689 1-Apr-22

10 Mrs. Anjali Korde 23 9689630325 17-Jun-17
11 Mr. Bharat Pawar 18 8788002903 17-Jun-17
12 Mrs. Rekha Jamgaonkar 27 9028444096 1-Jun-11
13 Mrs. Rebecca Abraham 100 8237836317 1-Nov-18
14 Mrs. Pooja Kakade 52 9860151639 1-Apr-19
15 Ms. Sandhya Tryambake 3 7745077633 1-Jun-11
16 Mrs. Kirti Gujarathi 136 9011299992 1-Jun-22
17 Mr. Sainath Kolhe 53 9834981845 1-Apr-19
18 Mr. Sachin Bhapkar 9028990397 1-Jul-22
19 Mrs. Aspee Mazhar Shaikh 142 9561202068 1-Jul-22
20 Mrs. Mamta Waghmare 138 9011503092 1-Jun-22
21 Mrs. Shailaja Gandhale 19 8856071336 1-Jun-11
22 Mrs. Upjas Kaur Dhupar 29 8999245270 1-Apr-17
23 Mrs. Juveriya Shaikh 106 9359636364 1-Apr-21
24 Mrs. Anjali Siriah 62 7620685937 1-Apr-20
25 Mrs. Archana Kamble 30 8796865748 1-Apr-17
26 Mrs. Anushree Mahajan 66 9921011114 1-Apr-20
27 Mrs. Deepali Gaikwad 67 9552691727 1-Apr-20
28 Mrs. Dhanshri Joshi 124 9527102716 4-Apr-22
29 Mrs. Nikita Shah 28 9860809019 1-Jun-11
30 Mrs.Bharati Bapate 122 8600460333 4-Apr-22
31 Mrs. Anju Ashokan Nair 7756849191 1-Apr-23
32 Mrs. Manju Lata Malviya 8788633130 1-Apr-23

33 Mrs. Shital  Rajesh Mukhekar 8149527870 1-Apr-23
34 Mrs. Dhanashri A Jahgirdar 9850243130 1-Apr-23 1-Sep-23

35 Mrs. Saniya  Akbar Mujawar 9890047022 1-Apr-23
36 Mrs. Afreen Shoaib Shaikh 102 9561858910 1-Apr-23
37 Mrs. Shradha Sunny Kedari 119 9309201519 1-Apr-22
38 Mrs. Juhi Arjun Makhija 8793510999 6-Apr-23
39 Mrs. Smitha  K 103 9834385534 1-Jun-23

40 Mrs. Prajakta Athare(sports) 125 9665183005 1-Jun-23
41 Mr. Pradeep Kumar 116 9450737271 1-Jun-23 31-Jul-23
42 Mrs.Ashwini Puntambekar(Art ) 115 9604008954 1-Jun-23
43 Mrs. Anupama V Pawar 8624070278 1-Jun-23

NOMINAL ROLL - TEACHER'S
AY-2023-24



44 Mrs. Sarita Mantri 118 9028911123 1-Jun-23
45 Mrs. Archana D Patole 9503714608 1-Jun-23
46 Mr. Yash Wandekar 117 7218633282 15-Jun-23
47 Asha Baijal 137 9887073553 1-Apr-23
48 Mrs. Susan Abraham 10 9730668880 16-Jun-23
49 Mr.Suraj N Sable 8329433964 3-Jul-23
50 Priyanka Bhagat 9762514564 1-Jun-23
51 Prachi Niraj Girdhar 8055958778 11-Jul-23
52 Ms. Mrunal Ghanmode 9011681099 1-Jul-23
53 Bhakti Biswas 1-Jul-23 1-Aug-23
54 Ms. Pratiksha Bhosale 7249474806 1-Jul-23
55 Ms. Liya Tagari 7709702936 11-Jul-23
56 Priyanka Gaikwad 9130866570 1-Aug-23
57 Mr. Kshitj P Gaikwad 7744061061 6-Sep-23
58 Ms. Netra Nabariya 7057051291 1-Sep-23
59
60

ADMIN STAFF

61 Devram Karale 71 77569 94850
62 NM Shinde 9657026746
63 Vinayak Harkale 69 90282 52241
64 Shubham Thorat 70 86000 01877
65

HOUSE KEEPING STAFF

66 Mrs.Pramila R Nikalge
67 Mrs.Shaikh  Yasmin Jabbar
68 Mrs.Shubhangi .I. Waghule
69 Mrs.Panchful Ankush Kharat
70 Mrs.Sunita Ragde
71 Mrs.Kavita D  Waghule
72 Mrs.Anita Sopan Aavhad
73 Mrs.Surekha Sarode
74 Mrs.Lalita Arun Kurhade
75

MAINTANCE STAFF

76 Mr.Dinkar Sukhdev Thorat
77 Mr.Sopan Yanku Avhad
78 Mr.Dnyneshwar .P. Waghule
79

FPS - STAFF WD
80 Samina Sayyed 134 9356969639 1-Apr-17
81 Sayali Gatne 129 9922324766 1-Apr-22
82 Umrah Iqbal 139 8459678086 1-Jun-22
83 Mehna Baruah 1-Apr-22 1-Jun-23
84 Supriya Munot 130 9011075872 1-Jun-19
85 1-Apr-22 1-Jul-23
86 Pratiksha Sunil Kasbe 6-Jul-23

House Keeping  
72 Mrs. Ujwala S  Chambute

Pratiksha Bhosle  (Shiftted to ICON w.e.f - 01 Jul 23)



SR. NAME Qualification Status DOJ
1 Mrs. Dipika Nagarwalla MA BED Principal Perm 1-Jun-13
2 Mr. Vinay Shitole BSC  BED (PURSUING) TGT Perm 1-Apr-22
3 Mrs. Raminder Dhupar BA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-15
4 Mrs. Neeta Oberoi BA BED TGT Perm 8-Jun-11
5 Mr. Ajay Pitale MSC BED PGT Perm 2-Jun-18
6 Mr.Praphulla Salve MSW NET PRT Perm 2-Apr-18
7 Mrs. Sadhana Bhosale MA BED TGT Perm 1-Jun-11
8 Mrs. Sarika Thakur BSC  BED TGT Perm 1-Apr-22
9 Mrs. Anjali Korde BSC BED  MED TGT Perm 17-Jun-17
10 Mr. Bharat Pawar HSC ATDGD PAINTING TGT Perm 17-Jun-17
11 Mrs. Rekha Jamgaonkar MA BED PRT Perm 1-Jun-11
12 Mrs. Rebecca Abraham BA BED PRT Perm 1-Nov-18
13 Mrs. Pooja Kakade BA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-19
14 Ms. Sandhya Tryambake MA MED M.PHIL TGT Perm 1-Jun-11
15 Mrs. Kirti Gujarathi BSC  BED (PURSUING) PRT Perm 1-Jun-22
16 Mr. Sainath Kolhe BCA BPED PE Perm 1-Apr-19
17 Mr. Sachin Bhapkar BA BPED PE Prob 1-Jul-22
18 Mrs. Aspee Mazhar Shaikh B TECH BED(PURSUING) PRT Prob 1-Jul-22
19 Mrs. Mamta Waghmare (Lib) BSC  M  LIB LIB Prob 1-Jun-22
20 Mrs. Shailaja Gandhale BCOM BED PRT Perm 1-Jun-11
21 Mrs. Upjas Kaur Dhupar BCA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-17
22 Mrs. Juveriya Shaikh MBA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-21
23 Mrs. Anjali Siriah BA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-20
24 Mrs. Archana Kamble MA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-17
25 Mrs. Anushree Mahajan BCOM BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-20
26 Mrs. Deepali Gaikwad BA BED PRT Perm 1-Apr-20
27 Mrs. Dhanshri Joshi MA BED ATD  AM PRT Prob 4-Apr-22
28 Mrs. Nikita Shah BCOM DED PRT Perm 1-Jun-11
29 Mrs.Bharati Bapate BA BED PRT Prob 4-Apr-22
30 Mrs. Anju Ashokan Nair MSC BED PGT Prob 1-Apr-23
31 Mrs. Smitha  K MSC BED TGT Prob 1-Jun-23
32 Mrs. Manju Lata Malviya MA BED TGT Prob 1-Apr-23
33 Mrs. Shital  Rajesh Mukhekar BA BED TGT Prob 1-Apr-23
34 Mrs. Prajakta Athare(sports) BCA MPED PE Prob 1-Jun-23
35 Mr. Yash Wandekar BA VOCAL - VISHARD MUSIC Prob 15-Jun-23
36 Ms. Saniya  Akbar Mujawar MSC BED PRT Prob 1-Apr-23
37 Mrs. Afreen Shoaib Shaikh BCOM BED PRT Prob 1-Apr-23
38 Mrs. Shradha Sunny Kedari MA BED PRT Prob 1-Apr-22
39 Mrs. Juhi Arjun Makhija BCA BED MED Asst Teacher Prob 6-Apr-23
40 Mrs. Sarita Mantri BCOM BED PRT Prob 1-Jun-23
41 Ms. Priyanka Gaikwad MSC BED (PURSING) PGT Prob 1-Aug-23
42 Mrs. Anupama V Pawar HSC DED PRT Prob 1-Jun-23
43 Mrs. Archana D Patole BA  BED PRT Prob 1-Jun-23
44 Mrs.Ashwini Puntambekar(Art ) B COM  DED ATD  CTC Art Prob 1-Jun-23
45 Mr.Suraj N Sable BA BHARATNATYAM VISHARD Dance Prob 3-Jul-23
46 Mrs. Priyanka Bhagat MCA Comp Prob 1-Jun-23
47 Ms. Prachi Niraj Girdhar BE Comp Prob 11-Jul-23
48 Ms. Mrunal Ghanmode MSC BED (PURSING) TGT Prob 1-Jul-23
49 Ms. Pratiksha Bhosale B COM BED PRT Prob 1-Jul-23
50 Ms. Liya Tagari MSC BED (PURSING) Asst Teacher Prob 11-Jul-23
51 Asha Baijal M. COM Contractual 1-Apr-23
52 Mrs. Susan Abraham BA BED Contractual 16-Jun-23
53 Ms. Netra Nabariya 1-Sep-23
54 Mr. Kshitj P Gaikwad 6-Sep-23

FPS - Teacher

LIST OF   - TEACHER'S 



55 Samina Sayyed BA  (DED PURSING) SKG 1-Apr-17
56 Sayali Gatne BA  (DED PURSING) SKG 1-Apr-22
57 Umrah Iqbal BA,TTC (BED PURSING) SKG 26-May-22
58 Supriya Munot PG DBM, BED SKG Asst 1-Jun-19
59 Pratiksha Kasbe HSC  BSC(PURSING) JKG Asst 6-Jul-23

House Keeping  
60 Mrs. Ujwala S  Chambute

ADMIN STAFF

61 Devram Karale 77569 94850
62 NM Shinde 9657026746
63 Vinayak Harkale 90282 52241
64 Shubham Thorat 86000 01877

HOUSE KEEPING STAFF

65 Mrs.Pramila R Nikalge
66 Mrs.Shaikh  Yasmin Jabbar
67 Mrs.Shubhangi .I. Waghule
68 Mrs.Varsha S Sasane
69 Mrs.Panchful Ankush Kharat
70 Mrs.Sunita Ragde
 Mrs.Kavita D  Waghule
 Mrs.Anita Sopan Aavhad

MAINTANCE STAFF

71 Mr.Dinkar Sukhdev Thorat
72 Mr.Sopan Yanku Avhad
73 Mr.Dnyneshwar .P. Waghule
 

Visiting Teacher

55 Jayesh (Physics) PGT Visiting 5-Jun-23
56 Arti (Chemistry) PGT Visiting 1-Apr-23
57 Komal (Accounts) PGT Visiting 5-Jun-23
58 Shreyas(Economics) PGT Visiting 10-Jul-23

 
 

  



Mobile No
8459833554

9975372950
9049136583
8007189999
9028998497
8308284597
9890143675
8983037689
9689630325
8788002903
9028444096
8237836317
9860151639
7745077633
9011299992
9834981845
9028990397
9561202068
9011503092
8856071336
8999245270
9359636364
7620685937
8796865748
9921011114
9552691727
9527102716
9860809019
8600460333
7756849191
9834385534
8788633130
8149527870
9665183005
7218633282
9890047022
9561858910
9309201519
8793510999
9028911123
9130866570
8624070278
9503714608
9604008954
8329433964
9762514564
8055958778
9011681099
7249474806
7709702936
9887073553
9730668880
7057051291
7744061061



9356969639
9922324766
8459678086
9011075872



SR. NAME COD
E CONTACT DOJ WD

1 Mr. Vinay Shitole 127 9975372950 1-Apr-22
2 Asha Baijal 137 9887073553 1-Apr-23
3 Mrs. Raminder Dhupar 15 9049136583 1-Apr-15
4 Mrs. Neeta Oberoi 25 8007189999 8-Jun-11
5 Mr. Ajay Pitale 36 9028998497 2-Jun-18
6 Mr.Praphulla Salve 46 8308284597 2-Apr-18
7 Mrs. Sadhana Bhosale 14 9890143675 1-Jun-11
8 Mrs. Amrin Sayed 126 9834776039 4-Apr-22 1-Jul-23
9 Mrs. Sarika Thakur 121 8983037689 1-Apr-22
10 Mrs. Anjali Korde 23 9689630325 17-Jun-17
11 Mr. Bharat Pawar 18 8788002903 17-Jun-17
12 Mrs. Rekha Jamgaonkar 27 9028444096 1-Jun-11
13 Mrs. Rebecca Abraham 100 8237836317 1-Nov-18
14 Mrs. Pooja Kakade 52 9860151639 1-Apr-19
15 Ms. Sandhya Tryambake 3 7745077633 1-Jun-11
16 Mrs. Kirti Gujarathi 136 9011299992 1-Jun-22
17 Mr. Sainath Kolhe 53 9834981845 1-Apr-19
18 Mr. Sachin Bhapkar 9028990397 1-Jul-22
19 Mrs. Sunita Vishwakarma 1-Jun-23
20 Mrs. Aspee Mazhar Shaikh 142 9561202068 1-Jul-22
21 Mrs. Mamta Waghmare 138 9011503092 1-Jun-22
22 Mrs. Shailaja Gandhale 19 8856071336 1-Jun-11
23 Mrs. Upjas Kaur Dhupar 29 8999245270 1-Apr-17
24 Mrs. Juveriya Shaikh 106 9359636364 1-Apr-21
25 Mrs. Anjali Siriah 62 7620685937 1-Apr-20
26 Mrs. Archana Kamble 30 8796865748 1-Apr-17
27 Mrs. Anushree Mahajan 66 9921011114 1-Apr-20
28 Mrs. Deepali Gaikwad 67 9552691727 1-Apr-20
29 Mrs. Dhanshri Joshi 124 9527102716 4-Apr-22
30 Mrs. Nikita Shah 28 9860809019 1-Jun-11
31 Mrs.Bharati Bapate 122 8600460333 4-Apr-22
32 Mrs. Anju Ashokan Nair 7756849191 1-Apr-23
33 Mrs. Sheerin A Shaikh 1-Apr-23 30-Apr-23
34 Mrs. Manju Lata Malviya 8788633130 1-Apr-23
35 Mrs. Shital  R Mukhekar 8149527870 1-Apr-23
36 Mrs. Dhanashri A Jahgirdar 9850243130 1-Apr-23 1-Sep-23
37 Mrs. Sonia R Tholar 1-Apr-23 30-Apr-23
37 Prachi Niraj Girdhar 8055958778 11-Jul-23
38 Mrs. Saniya  Akbar Mujawar 9890047022 1-Apr-23
39 Mrs. Afreen Shoaib Shaikh 102 9561858910 1-Apr-23
40 Mrs. Shradha Sunny Kedari 119 9309201519 1-Apr-22
41 Mrs. Juhi Arjun Makhija 8793510999 6-Apr-23
42 Mrs. Susan Abraham 10 9730668880 16-Jun-23
43 Mr. Yash Wandekar 117 7218633282 15-Jun-23
44 Mrs. Prajakta Athare(sports) 125 9665183005 1-Jun-23

NOMINAL ROLL - TEACHER'S
AY-2023-24



45 Mr. Pradeep Kumar 116 9450737271 1-Jun-23 31-Jul-23



45 Ms. Netra Nabariya 7057051291 1-Sep-23
46 Mrs.Ashwini Puntambekar(Art ) 115 9604008954 1-Jun-23
47 Priyanka Bhagat 9762514564 1-Jun-23
48 Mrs. Archana D Patole 9503714608 1-Jun-23
49 Priyanka Gaikwad 9130866570 1-Aug-23
50 Ms. Pratiksha Bhosale 7249474806 1-Jul-23
51 Mrs. Sarita Mantri 118 9028911123 1-Jun-23
52 Mr.Suraj N Sable 8329433964 3-Jul-23
53 Mrs. Anupama V Pawar 8624070278 1-Jun-23
54 Ms. Mrunal Ghanmode 9011681099 1-Jul-23
55 Mrs. Smitha  K 103 9834385534 1-Jun-23
56 Ms. Liya Tagari 7709702936 11-Jul-23
57 Mr. Kshitj P Gaikwad 7744061061 6-Sep-23

ADMIN STAFF

58 Devram Karale 71 77569 94850
59 NM Shinde 9657026746
60 Vinayak Harkale 69 90282 52241
61 Shubham Thorat 70 86000 01877

HOUSE KEEPING STAFF

62 Mrs.Pramila R Nikalge
63 Mrs.Shaikh  Yasmin Jabbar
64 Mrs.Panchful Ankush Kharat
65 Mrs.Sunita Ragde
66 Mrs.Shubhangi .I. Waghule
67 Mrs.Surekha Sarode
68 Mrs.Lalita Arun Kurhade
69 Mrs.Kavita D  Waghule

Mrs.Anita Sopan Aavhad

MAINTANCE STAFF

70 Mr.Sopan Yanku Avhad
71 Mr.Dinkar Sukhdev Thorat
72 Mr.Dnyneshwar .P. Waghule

FPS - STAFF WD
73 Samina Sayyed 134 9356969639 1-Apr-17
74 Sayali Gatne 129 9922324766 1-Apr-22
75 Umrah Iqbal 139 8459678086 1-Jun-22
76 Mehna Baruah 1-Apr-22 1-Jun-23
77 Supriya Munot 130 9011075872 1-Jun-19
78 1-Apr-22 1-Jul-23
79 Pratiksha Sunil Kasbe 6-Jul-23

House Keeping  
82 Mrs. Ujwala S  Chambute

Pratiksha Bhosle  (Shiftted to ICON w.e.f - 01 Jul 23)
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